

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
 P. O. BOX 2449
 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

PROPOSAL: Annual Contract for
 FOR: Purchase of Work Uniforms
 TIME & (January 1, 2014 through December 31, 2014)
 DATE: 3:00 p.m., November 27, 2013

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY

GROUP 1	WORK SHIRTS				
a.	LONG SLEEVE SHIRTS, RED KAP SP14PD				
	Size S-2X, SAWS #23047 2,600 ea. Long sleeve shirt with logo and name patch	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	12.08 31,408.00	15.95 41,470.00	18.90 49,140.00
	Size 3XL, SAWS #23050 250 ea. Long sleeve shirt with logo and name patch	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	14.78 3,695.00	16.95 4,237.50	20.90 5,225.00
	Size 4XL, SAWS #31528 50 ea. Long sleeve shirt with logo and name patch	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	14.78 739.00	16.95 847.50	21.90 1,095.00
	Size 5XL, SAWS #31529 30 ea. Long sleeve shirt with logo and name patch	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	25.79 773.70	25.75 772.50	34.90 1,047.00
	Size 6XL, SAWS #31530 5 ea. Long sleeve shirt with logo and name patch	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	25.79 128.95	28.75 143.75	34.90 174.50
	Size 7XL, SAWS #34627 10 ea. Long sleeve shirt with logo and name patch	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	25.79 257.90	41.00 410.00	34.90 349.00
	Medium - XL, SAWS #40169 30 ea. Long sleeve long torso shirt wi logo & name patch	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	12.08 362.40	16.95 508.50	17.90 537.00
	2X - 5X, SAWS #40170 125 ea. Long sleeve long torso shirt wi logo & name patch	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	14.78 1,847.50	16.95 2,118.75	21.90 2,737.50
	6X, SAWS #40171 10 ea. Long sleeve long torso shirt wi logo & name patch	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	25.79 257.90	25.75 257.50	34.90 349.00
	TOTAL GROUP 1 a	TOTAL	39,470.35	50,766.00	60,654.00
b.	SHORT SLEEVE SHIRT, RED KAP SP24PB				
	Size S-2X, SAWS #23048 1,000 ea. Short sleeve shirt with logo and name patch	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	10.52 10,520.00	14.25 14,250.00	16.90 16,900.00
	Size 3XL, SAWS #34628 75 ea. Short sleeve shirt with logo and name patch	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	12.99 974.25	14.95 1,121.25	18.90 1,417.50
	Size 4XL, SAWS #31531 60 ea. Short sleeve shirt with logo and name patch	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	12.99 779.40	14.95 897.00	18.90 1,134.00
	Size 5XL, SAWS #31532 60 ea. Short sleeve shirt with logo and name patch	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	12.99 779.40	22.25 1,335.00	18.90 1,134.00

Ameri-Form
618 Broadway
San Antonio, TX 78215

Promotional Designs, Inc.
8500 N Stemmons, Suite 2050
Dallas, TX 75247

Kel-Lac Uniforms, Inc.
7016 Hwy 90 W
San Antonio, TX 78227

H&M Uniforms
2712 Pleasanton Rd.
San Antonio, TX 78221

BID NOT TABULATED
 DID NOT RETURN ADDENDUM
 DID NOT ATTEND PRE-BID

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
 P. O. BOX 2449
 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

PROPOSAL FOR: Annual Contract for Purchase of Work Uniforms (January 1, 2014 through December 31, 2014)
 TIME & DATE: 3:00 p.m., November 27, 2013
 ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY

Ameri-Form
 618 Broadway
 San Antonio, TX 78215

Promotional Designs, Inc.
 8500 N Stemmons, Suite 2050
 Dallas, TX 75247

Kel-Lac Uniforms, Inc.
 7016 Hwy 90 W
 San Antonio, TX 78227

H&M Uniforms
 2712 Pleasanton Rd.
 San Antonio, TX 78221

	Size 6XL,SAWS#31533 8 ea. Short sleeve shirt with logo and name patch	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	20.95 167.60	22.25 178.00	31.90 255.20
	Size 7XL ,SAWS#34629 8 ea. Short sleeve shirt with logo and name patch	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	20.95 167.60	33.00 264.00	31.90 255.20
	Size Med - XL, SAWS #40172 10 ea. Short sleeve long torso shirt with logo and name patch	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	12.99 129.90	14.95 149.50	18.90 189.00
	Size 2X-5X, SAWS #40173 75 ea. Short sleeve long torso shirt with logo and name patch	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	12.99 974.25	14.95 1,121.25	18.90 1,417.50
	Size 6X, SAWS #40174 10 ea. Short sleeve long torso shirt with logo and name patch	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	20.95 209.50	22.25 222.50	31.90 319.00
	TOTAL GROUP 1 b	TOTAL	14,701.90	19,538.50	23,021.40
c.	LONG SLEEVE SHIRTS COTTON, RED KAP SC30PB				
	Size S-2X ,SAWS#34630 400 ea. Long sleeve shirt with logo and name patch	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	16.29 6,516.00	21.00 8,400.00	23.90 9,560.00
	Size 3XL ,SAWS#34631 20 ea. Long sleeve shirt with logo and name patch	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	19.79 395.80	22.25 445.00	27.90 558.00
	Size 4XL,SAWS# 31534 7 ea. Long sleeve shirt with logo and name patch	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	19.79 138.53	22.25 155.75	27.90 195.30
	Size 5XL,SAWS#31535 20 ea. Long sleeve shirt with logo and name patch	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	34.95 699.00	35.00 700.00	49.90 998.00
	Size 6XL,SAWS#31536 10 ea. Long sleeve shirt with logo and name patch	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	34.95 349.50	35.00 350.00	49.90 499.00
	Size 7XL,SAWS#34632 5 ea. Long sleeve shirt with logo and name patch	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	34.95 174.75	55.00 275.00	49.90 249.50
	Size Med - XL, SAWS #40178 10 ea. Long sleeve long torso shirt with logo and name patch	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	16.29 162.90	22.25 222.50	24.90 249.00
	Size 2X-5X, SAWS #40179 5 ea. Long sleeve long torso shirt with logo and name patch	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	19.79 98.95	22.25 111.25	27.90 139.50
	Size 6X, SAWS #40180 5 ea. Long sleeve long torso shirt with logo and name patch	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	34.95 174.75	39.00 195.00	49.90 249.50
	TOTAL GROUP 1 c	TOTAL	8,710.18	10,854.50	12,697.80
d.	SHORT SLEEVE SHIRTS COTTON, RED KAP SC40PB				
	Size -S-2X,SAWS#34633 100 ea. Short sleeve shirt with logo and name patch	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	15.99 1,599.00	20.25 2,025.00	22.90 2,290.00

BID NOT TABULATED
 DID NOT RETURN ADDENDUM
 DID NOT ATTEND PRE-BID

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
 P. O. BOX 2449
 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

PROPOSAL Annual Contract for
 FOR: Purchase of Work Uniforms
 TIME & (January 1, 2014 through December 31, 2014)
 DATE: 3:00 p.m., November 27, 2013
 ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY

Ameri-Form
 618 Broadway
 San Antonio, TX 78215

Promotional Designs, Inc.
 8500 N Stemmons, Suite 2050
 Dallas, TX 75247

Kel-Lac Uniforms, Inc.
 7016 Hwy 90 W
 San Antonio, TX 78227

H&M Uniforms
 2712 Pleasanton Rd.
 San Antonio, TX 78221

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE	TOTAL
	Size 3XL,SAWS#34634 5 ea. Short sleeve shirt with logo and name patch	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	19.44 21.75 97.20	24.90 108.75 124.50
	Size 4XL,SAWS#31537 10 ea. Short sleeve shirt with logo and name patch	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	19.44 21.75 194.40	24.90 217.50 249.00
	Size 5XL,SAWS#31538 10 ea. Short sleeve shirt with logo and name patch	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	34.29 34.00 342.90	43.90 340.00 439.00
	Size 6XL, SAWS#31539 8 ea. Short sleeve shirt with logo and name patch	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	34.29 34.00 274.32	43.90 272.00 351.20
	Size 7XL,SAWS#34635 8ea. Short sleeve shirt with logo and name patch	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	34.29 50.00 274.32	43.90 400.00 351.20
	Size Med - XL, SAWS #40175 5 ea. Short sleeve long torso shirt with logo and name patch	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	19.44 21.75 97.20	24.90 108.75 124.50
	Size 2X-5X, SAWS #40176 5 ea. Short sleeve long torso shirt with logo and name patch	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	34.29 21.75 171.45	24.90 108.75 124.50
	Size 6X, SAWS #70177 5 ea. Short sleeve long torso shirt with logo and name patch	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	34.29 34.00 171.45	44.90 170.00 224.50
	TOTAL GROUP 1 d	TOTAL	3,222.24	3,750.75
e.	FIRE RETARDANT (FR) LONG SLEEVE SHIRTS, BULWAKR SEW 2 LB			
	Size S-2X,SAWS#34636 300 ea. Long sleeve shirt with logo and name patch	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	38.99 42.50 11,697.00	49.90 12,750.00 14,970.00
	Size 3XL,SAWS#34637 10 ea. Long sleeve shirt with logo and name patch	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	46.39 47.50 463.90	59.90 475.00 599.00
	Size 4XL,SAWS#32131 10 ea. Long sleeve shirt with logo and name patch	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	51.94 74.75 519.40	69.90 747.50 699.00
	Size 5XL,SAWS#31544 10 ea. Long sleeve shirt with logo and name patch	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	51.94 74.75 519.40	84.90 747.50 849.00
	Size 6XL,SAWS#31545 5 ea. Long sleeve shirt with logo and name patch	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	51.94 74.75 259.70	96.90 373.75 484.50
	Size Med-6X, SAWS #40181 5 ea. Long sleeve long torso shirt with logo and name patch	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	51.94 52.00 259.70	59.90 260.00 299.50
	TOTAL GROUP 1 e	TOTAL	13,719.10	15,353.75
	TOTAL GROUP 1 a-e		79,823.77	100,263.50
GROUP 2	WORK SHORTS AND JEANS			118,552.60

BID NOT TABULATED
 DID NOT RETURN ADDENDUM
 DID NOT ATTEND PRE-BID

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
 P. O. BOX 2449
 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

PROPOSAL Annual Contract for
 FOR: Purchase of Work Uniforms
 TIME & (January 1, 2014 through December 31, 2014)
 DATE: 3:00 p.m., November 27, 2013

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY	UNIT	Ameri-Form 618 Broadway San Antonio, TX 78215	Promotional Designs, Inc. 8500 N Stemmons, Suite 2050 Dallas, TX 75247	Kel-Lac Uniforms, Inc. 7016 Hwy 90 W San Antonio, TX 78227	H&M Uniforms 2712 Pleasanton Rd. San Antonio, TX 78221
a.	WORK SHORTS, RED KAP PT26NV Size 28-46,SAWS#23049 215 ea. Shorts	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	13.80 2,967.00	11.50 2,472.50	13.90 2,988.50	BID NOT TABULATED DID NOT RETURN ADDENDUM DID NOT ATTEND PRE-BID
	Size 46 Plus,SAWS#23052 5 ea. Shorts	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	14.31 71.55	13.50 67.50	15.90 79.50	
	TOTAL GROUP 2 a	TOTAL	3,038.55	2,540.00	3,068.00	
b.	WORK JEANS ALL COTTON - MENS REGULAR FIT DICKIES C993 RELAXED FIT DICKIES CR393 Size 28-46 ,SAWS#23055 3,000 ea. Jeans Men all cotton regular fit	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	14.58 43,740.00	14.65 43,950.00	16.90 50,700.00	
	Size 46 Plus,SAWS#23058 75 ea. Jeans Men all cotton regular fit	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	16.03 1,202.25	16.25 1,218.75	18.90 1,417.50	
	Size 28-46,SAWS#34638 2,000 ea. Jeans Men all cotton relaxed fit	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	14.91 29,820.00	15.00 30,000.00	16.90 33,800.00	
	Size 46 Plus,SAWS#34639 150 ea. Jeans Men all cotton relaxed fit	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	16.36 2,454.00	16.50 2,475.00	18.90 2,835.00	
	TOTAL GROUP 2 b	TOTAL	77,216.25	77,643.75	88,752.50	
	FIRE RESISTANT (FR) WORK JEANS - MEANS Bulwak PEJ4DW Size 28-46 SAWS#33832 300 ea. Fire Resistant Jeans men all cotton	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	43.52 13,056.00	41.75 12,525.00	46.90 14,070.00	
	Size 44-46 ,SAWS#33833 10 ea. Fire Resistant Jeans men all cotton	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	48.36 483.60	50.00 500.00	59.90 599.00	
	Size 48-50, SAWS#33834 10 ea. Fire Resistant Jeans men all cotton	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	48.36 483.60	50.00 500.00	64.90 649.00	
	Size 52-54 ,SAWS#33835 10 ea. Fire Resistant Jeans men all cotton	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	54.41 544.10	99.00 990.00	69.90 699.00	
	TOTAL GROUP 2 c	TOTAL	14,567.30	14,515.00	16,017.00	
d.	WORK JEANS - WOMENS Dickies FD138 RNB Size 4-18 ,SAWS#32444 75 ea. Jeans Women Five Pocket	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	21.14 1,585.50	19.75 1,481.25	22.90 1,717.50	
	Size 20-24 ,SAWS#32445 10 ea. Jeans Women Five Pocket	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	23.24 232.40	21.60 216.00	24.90 249.00	

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
 P. O. BOX 2449
 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

PROPOSAL Annual Contract for
 FOR: Purchase of Work Uniforms
 TIME & (January 1, 2014 through December 31, 2014)
 DATE: 3:00 p.m., November 27, 2013
 ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY

Ameri-Form
 618 Broadway
 San Antonio, TX 78215

Promotional Designs, Inc.
 8500 N Stemmons, Suite 2050
 Dallas, TX 75247

Kel-Lac Uniforms, Inc.
 7016 Hwy 90 W
 San Antonio, TX 78227

H&M Uniforms
 2712 Pleasanton Rd.
 San Antonio, TX 78221

	TOTAL GROUP 2 d	TOTAL	1,817.90	1,697.25	1,966.50
	TOTAL GROUP 2 a-d		96,640.00	96,396.00	109,804.00
GROUP 3	WORK JACKETS (3) TYPES				
	Perma-lined Team Jacket Navy stand up knit collar, knit cuffs Red Kap 38NV5				
a.	Size S-LX ,SAWS#34640 40 ea. Perma-lined Team Jacket with knit cuffs/bottom	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	26.74 1,069.60	29.95 1,198.00	36.90 1,476.00
	Size 2XL ,SAWS#34641 10 ea. Perma-lined Team Jacket with knit cuffs/bottom	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	32.83 328.30	34.95 349.50	43.90 439.00
	Size 3XL ,SAWS#34642 10 ea. Perma-lined Team Jacket with knit cuffs/bottom	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	32.83 328.30	34.95 349.50	43.90 439.00
	Size 4XL ,SAWS#34643 5 ea. Perma-lined Team Jacket with knit cuffs/bottom	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	32.83 164.15	34.95 174.75	43.90 219.50
	Size 5XL ,SAWS#34644 5 ea. Perma-lined Team Jacket with knit cuffs/bottom	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	32.83 164.15	34.95 174.75	43.90 219.50
	Size 6XL ,SAWS#34645 3 ea. Perma-lined Team Jacket with knit cuffs/bottom	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	32.83 98.49	34.95 104.85	39.90 119.70
	Size 7XL, SAWS#34646 3 ea. Perma-lined Team Jacket with knit cuffs/bottom	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	59.08 177.24	81.95 245.85	79.90 239.70
	TOTAL GROUP 3 a	TOTAL	2,330.23	2,597.20	3,152.40
b.	WORK JACKETS (3) TYPES				
	Perma-lined Team Jacket fold-down collar straight bottom Red Kap JT50NV Size S-LX ,SAWS#34647 100 ea. Perma-lined Team Jacket with button cuffs fold collar	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	27.86 2,786.00	31.00 3,100.00	36.90 3,690.00
	Size 2XL, SAWS#34648 20 ea. Perma-lined Team Jacket with button cuffs fold collar	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	34.22 684.40	36.00 720.00	44.90 898.00
	Size 3XL, SAWS#34649 10 ea. Perma-lined Team Jacket with button cuffs fold collar	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	34.22 342.20	36.00 360.00	44.90 449.00
	Size 4XL ,SAWS#34650 5 ea. Perma-lined Team Jacket with button cuffs fold collar	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	34.22 171.10	36.00 180.00	44.90 224.50

BID NOT TABULATED
 DID NOT RETURN ADDENDUM
 DID NOT ATTEND PRE-BID

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
 P. O. BOX 2449
 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

PROPOSAL Annual Contract for
 FOR: Purchase of Work Uniforms
 TIME & (January 1, 2014 through December 31, 2014)
 DATE: 3:00 p.m., November 27, 2013
 ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY

Ameri-Form
 618 Broadway
 San Antonio, TX 78215

Promotional Designs, Inc.
 8500 N Stemmons, Suite 2050
 Dallas, TX 75247

Kel-Lac Uniforms, Inc.
 7016 Hwy 90 W
 San Antonio, TX 78227

H&M Uniforms
 2712 Pleasanton Rd.
 San Antonio, TX 78221

	Size 5XL,SAWS#34651 3 ea. Perma-lined Team Jacket with button cuffs fold collar	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	34.22 102.66	36.00 108.00	44.90 134.70
	Size 6XL ,SAWS#34652 3 ea. Perma-lined Team Jacket with button cuffs fold collar	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	34.22 102.66	36.00 108.00	44.90 134.70
	Size 7XL ,SAWS#34653 3 ea. Perma-lined Team Jacket with button cuffs fold collar	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	61.69 185.07	85.00 255.00	79.90 239.70
	TOTAL GROUP 3 b	TOTAL	4,374.09	4,831.00	5,770.60
c.	WORK JACKETS (3) TYPES Three in One Water Resistant Jacket zip-in/out vest, stow-away hood in collar Red Kap JN30 3 in 1				
	Size S-LX ,SAWS#34654 200 ea. Water Resistant Jacket w/zip out lining and stow hood	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	50.09 10,018.00	52.95 10,590.00	64.90 12,980.00
	Size 2XL, SAWS#34655 40 ea. Water Resistant Jacket w/zip out lining and stow hood	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	59.71 2,388.40	57.00 2,280.00	74.90 2,996.00
	Size 3XL, SAWS#34656 15 ea. Water Resistant Jacket w/zip out lining and stow hood	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	59.71 895.65	62.50 937.50	74.90 1,123.50
	Size 4XL, SAWS#34657 10 ea. Water Resistant Jacket w/zip out lining and stow hood	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	59.71 597.10	62.50 625.00	74.90 749.00
	Size 5XL, SAWS#34658 10 ea. Water Resistant Jacket w/zip out lining and stow hood	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	59.71 597.10	62.50 625.00	74.90 749.00
	TOTAL GROUP 3 c	TOTAL	14,496.25	15,057.50	18,597.50
	TOTAL GROUPS 3 a-c		21,200.57	22,485.70	27,520.50
GROUP 4	T-SHIRTS T-SHIRTS 50/50 BLEND SHORT SLEEVE GILDAN 8300 OR 8000				
a.	Size S-LX ,SAWS#34659 2,400 ea. T-shirts 50/50 blend short sleeve w/logo & SAWS on back	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	4.37 10,488.00	7.30 17,520.00	7.90 18,960.00
	Size 2-XL, SAWS#34660 600 ea. T-shirts 50/50 blend short sleeve w/logo & SAWS on back	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	6.21 3,726.00	9.40 5,640.00	10.90 6,540.00

BID NOT TABULATED
 DID NOT RETURN ADDENDUM
 DID NOT ATTEND PRE-BID

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
 P. O. BOX 2449
 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

PROPOSAL Annual Contract for
 FOR: Purchase of Work Uniforms
 TIME & (January 1, 2014 through December 31, 2014)
 DATE: 3:00 p.m., November 27, 2013

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY	UNIT	Ameri-Form 618 Broadway San Antonio, TX 78215	Promotional Designs, Inc. 8500 N Stemmons, Suite 2050 Dallas, TX 75247	Kel-Lac Uniforms, Inc. 7016 Hwy 90 W San Antonio, TX 78227	H&M Uniforms 2712 Pleasanton Rd. San Antonio, TX 78221
	Size 3-XL ,SAWS#34661 200 ea. T-shirts 50/50 blend short sleeve w/logo & SAWS on back	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	6.39 1,278.00	9.40 1,880.00	11.90 2,380.00	
	Size 4-XL ,SAWS#34662 150 ea. T-shirts 50/50 blend short sleeve w/logo & SAWS on back	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	6.39 958.50	9.40 1,410.00	13.90 2,085.00	
	Size 5-XL, SAWS #34663 60 ea. T-shirts 50/50 blend short sleeve w/logo & SAWS on back	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	6.39 383.40	9.40 564.00	13.90 834.00	
	TOTAL GROUP 4 a	TOTAL	16,833.90	27,014.00	30,799.00	
b.	T SHIRTS LONG SLEEVE 50/50 BLEND GILDAN 840					
	Size S-LX ,SAWS#34664 1,500 ea. T-shirts long sleeve blend w/logo & SAWS on back	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	6.69 10,035.00	7.60 11,400.00	7.90 11,850.00	
	Size 2-XL ,SAWS#34665 325 ea. T-shirts long sleeve blend w/logo & SAWS on back	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	8.72 2,834.00	9.25 3,006.25	9.90 3,217.50	
	Size 3-XL ,SAWS#34666 100 ea. T-shirts long sleeve blend w/logo & SAWS on back	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	8.72 872.00	11.50 1,150.00	13.90 1,390.00	
	Size 4-XL,SAWS#34667 50 ea. T-shirts long sleeve blend w/logo & SAWS on back	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	9.05 452.50	13.00 650.00	13.90 695.00	
	Size 5-XL, SAWS #34668 50 ea. T-shirts long sleeve blend w/logo & SAWS on back	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	9.05 452.50	14.00 700.00	13.90 695.00	
	TOTAL GROUP 4 b	TOTAL	14,646.00	16,906.25	17,847.50	
c.	T SHIRTS SHORT SLEEVE COTTON GILDAN 2300 OR 2000					
	Size S-LX ,SAWS#34669 200 ea. T-shirts cotton short sleeve w/logo & SAWS on back	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	4.43 886.00	7.50 1,500.00	8.90 1,780.00	
	Size 2-XL ,SAWS#34670 50 ea. T-shirts cotton short sleeve w/logo & SAWS on back	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	6.54 327.00	9.75 487.50	10.90 545.00	
	Size 3-XL, SAWS#34671 40 ea. T-shirts cotton short sleeve w/logo & SAWS on back	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	6.54 261.60	9.75 390.00	11.90 476.00	
	Size 4-XL ,SAWS#34672 10 ea. T-shirts cotton short sleeve w/logo & SAWS on back	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	6.54 65.40	9.75 97.50	11.90 119.00	

BID NOT TABULATED
 DID NOT RETURN ADDENDUM
 DID NOT ATTEND PRE-BID

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
 P. O. BOX 2449
 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

PROPOSAL: Annual Contract for
 FOR: Purchase of Work Uniforms
 TIME & DATE: (January 1, 2014 through December 31, 2014)
 3:00 p.m., November 27, 2013
 ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY

Ameri-Form
 618 Broadway
 San Antonio, TX 78215

Promotional Designs, Inc.
 8500 N Stemmons, Suite 2050
 Dallas, TX 75247

Kel-Lac Uniforms, Inc.
 7016 Hwy 90 W
 San Antonio, TX 78227

H&M Uniforms
 2712 Pleasanton Rd.
 San Antonio, TX 78221

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMERI-FORM	PROMOTIONAL DESIGNS, INC.	CEL-LAC UNIFORMS, INC.
	Size 5-XL,SAWS#34673 7 ea. T-shirts cotton short sleeve w/logo & SAWS on back	7 PRICE TOTAL	6.54 45.78	9.75 68.25	11.90 83.30
	TOTAL GROUP 4 c	TOTAL	1,585.78	2,543.25	3,003.30
d.	T SHIRTS LONG SLEEVE COTTON, GILDAN G2410 Size S-LX ,SAWS#34669 200 ea. T-shirts cotton short sleeve w/logo & SAWS on back	200 UNIT PRICE TOTAL	7.58 1,516.00	9.25 1,850.00	10.90 2,180.00
	Size 2-XL ,SAWS#34670 50 ea. T-shirts cotton short sleeve w/logo & SAWS on back	50 UNIT PRICE TOTAL	9.05 452.50	10.75 537.50	11.90 595.00
	Size 3-XL, SAWS#34671 40 ea. T-shirts cotton short sleeve w/logo & SAWS on back	40 UNIT PRICE TOTAL	9.05 362.00	10.75 430.00	13.90 556.00
	Size 4-XL ,SAWS#34672 10 ea. T-shirts cotton short sleeve w/logo & SAWS on back	10 UNIT PRICE TOTAL	9.05 90.50	10.75 107.50	13.90 139.00
	Size 5-XL,SAWS#34673 7 ea. T-shirts cotton short sleeve w/logo & SAWS on back	7 UNIT PRICE TOTAL	9.05 63.35	10.75 75.25	13.90 97.30
	TOTAL GROUP 4 d	TOTAL	2,484.35	3,000.25	3,567.30
e.	DRY FIT/MOISTURE WICKING T-SHIRTS, GILDAN G4200 Size S-LX 25 ea. Dry fit/moisture wicking t-shirts w/logo & SAWS on back	25 UNIT PRICE TOTAL	5.62 140.50	6.00 150.00	6.90 172.50
	Size 2-XL 25 ea. Dry fit/moisture wicking t-shirts w/logo & SAWS on back	25 UNIT PRICE TOTAL	7.17 179.25	7.40 185.00	8.90 222.50
	Size 3-XL 25 ea. Dry fit/moisture wicking t-shirts w/logo & SAWS on back	25 UNIT PRICE TOTAL	7.17 179.25	7.40 185.00	8.90 222.50
	Size 4-XL 25 ea. Dry fit/moisture wicking t-shirts w/logo & SAWS on back	25 UNIT PRICE TOTAL	7.17 179.25	11.85 296.25	9.90 247.50
	Size 5-XL 25 ea. Dry fit/moisture wicking t-shirts w/logo & SAWS on back	25 UNIT PRICE TOTAL	7.17 179.25	14.95 373.75	12.90 322.50
	TOTAL GROUP 4 e	TOTAL	857.50	1,190.00	1,187.50
	TOTAL GROUPS 4 a-e	TOTAL	36,407.53	50,653.75	56,404.60

BID NOT TABULATED
 DID NOT RETURN ADDENDUM
 DID NOT ATTEND PRE-BID

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
 P. O. BOX 2449
 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

PROPOSAL Annual Contract for
 FOR: Purchase of Work Uniforms
 TIME & (January 1, 2014 through December 31, 2014)
 DATE: 3:00 p.m., November 27, 2013

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY

GROUP 5	COVERALLS AND OVERALLS				
a.	ELECTRICIANS FLAME RESISTANT COVERALLS, BULWARK CEC2NV				
	Size 28-42 ,SAWS#30879 5 ea. Fire Resistant Coveralls	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	51.26 256.30	49.50 247.50	64.90 324.50
	Size 44-46 ,SAWS#30880 5 ea. Fire Resistant Coveralls	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	51.26 256.30	49.50 247.50	64.90 324.50
	Size 48-50 ,SAWS#30881 5 ea. Fire Resistant Coveralls	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	51.26 256.30	49.50 247.50	64.90 324.50
	Size 52-54,SAWS#30947 5 ea. Fire Resistant Coveralls	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	51.26 256.30	49.50 247.50	64.90 324.50
	Size 56-58 ,SAWS#30948 5 ea. Fire Resistant Coveralls	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	51.26 256.30	60.00 300.00	74.90 374.50
	Size 60-80, SAWS#30949 3 ea. Fire Resistant Coveralls	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	51.26 256.30	90.00 450.00	74.90 374.50
	TOTAL GROUPS 5 a	TOTAL	1,537.80	1,740.00	2,047.00
b.	INSULATED BIB OVERALLS				
	Dickies TB839DN				
	Size M-2XL,SAWS#34674 8 ea. Insulated Bib Overalls	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	52.70 421.60	53.00 424.00	59.90 479.20
	Size 3XL ,SAWS#34675 5 ea. Insulated Bib Overalls	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	52.70 263.50	58.00 290.00	64.90 324.50
	Size 4XL ,SAWS#34676 5 ea. Insulated Bib Overalls	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	52.70 263.50	58.00 290.00	64.90 324.50
	Size 5XL ,SAWS#34677 5 ea. Insulated Bib Overalls	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	52.70 263.50	58.00 290.00	64.90 324.50
	TOTAL GROUPS 5 b	TOTAL	1,212.10	1,294.00	1,452.70
	TOTAL GROUPS 5 a-b	TOTAL	2,749.90	3,034.00	3,499.70
GROUP 6	LAB COATS				
	RED CAP KP70				
a.	Size S-L 63 ea. Lab Coat w logo and name patch	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	18.43 1,161.09	21.50 1,354.50	23.90 1,505.70

Ameri-Form
618 Broadway
San Antonio, TX 78215

Promotional Designs, Inc.
8500 N Stemmons, Suite 2050
Dallas, TX 75247

Kel-Lac Uniforms, Inc.
7016 Hwy 90 W
San Antonio, TX 78227

H&M Uniforms
2712 Pleasanton Rd.
San Antonio, TX 78221

BID NOT TABULATED
 DID NOT RETURN ADDENDUM
 DID NOT ATTEND PRE-BID

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
 P. O. BOX 2449
 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

PROPOSAL Annual Contract for
 FOR: Purchase of Work Uniforms
 TIME & (January 1, 2014 through December 31, 2014)
 DATE: 3:00 p.m., November 27, 2013

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE	TOTAL		
	Size XL 18 ea. Lab Coat w logo and name patch	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	18.43 21.50 331.74	21.50 387.00	23.90 430.20	H&M Uniforms 2712 Pleasanton Rd. San Antonio, TX 78221 BID NOT TABULATED DID NOT RETURN ADDENDUM DID NOT ATTEND PRE-BID
	Size 2X 15 ea. Lab Coat w logo and name patch	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	21.72 325.80	25.00 375.00	29.90 448.50	
	Size 3X 5 ea. Lab Coat w logo and name patch	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	21.72 108.60	25.00 125.00	29.90 149.50	
	TOTAL GROUP 6 a	TOTAL	1,927.23	2,241.50	2,533.90	
	Estimated quantities are for a twelve (12) month period GRAND TOTAL FOR ANNUAL PURCHASE		238,749.00	275,074.45	318,315.30	
	EXTENSION 1					
	EXTENSION 2					
	EXTENSION 3					
	Terms		2% 10 days	Net 30 days	1% 15 days	
	Delivery Days		21 days	3 weeks	15 days	
			1			

***LOW BIDDER**

BID INVITATIONS MAILED TO AND/OR PICKED UP BY:

Ameri-Form
 Aramark Uniform Services
 G&K Services
 H&M Uniform
 Kel-Lac Uniforms, Inc.
 Promotional Designs, Inc.
 Prudential Overall Supply
 Sunshine Dist.

Demandstar
 SAWS Website